1
US-4.6
SOLAR
STORAGE
INVERTER
Green Energy Changes The World
Solar Storage Inverter for Residential

units 48V 200A 550V+550V √ √ √ HESP48100U200-H 10kW
HESP48120U200-H 12kW
HYP HYP4850U100-H 5kW
Single-phase
√ 1～6
units 48V 100A 500V √ √ Split-phase（Parallel）
Three-phase（Parallel）
ABP
ABP4840U100-H 4kW
Single-phase/Split-phase/
Three-phase（Parallel）
√ 1～6
units 48V
100A
550V+550V √ √
ABP4850U120-H 5kW 120A
ABP4860U140-H 6kW 140A
ABP4865U140-H 6.5kW 140A
ABP4880U180-H 8kW 180A
ABP48100U200-H 10kW 200A
ASP
ASP4840U100-H 4kW
Single-phase/Split-phase/
Three-phase（Parallel）
√ 1～6
units 48V
100A
550V+550V √ √
ASP4850U120-H 5kW 120A
ASP4860U140-H 6kW 140A
ASP4865U140-H 6.5kW 140A
ASP4880U180-H 8kW 180A
500V+500V √ √
ASP48100U200-H 10kW 200A
ASF
ASF48100U200-H 10kW
Single-phase/Split-phase 48V
200A